Wiley, 2022/ PB/ F&J de Jesus

copy 1 2,180.00 2,180.00

9
Women law and society/ Archana Yadav. Academic 
University Press, 2023/ PB/ F&J de Jesus

copy 1 2,970.00 2,970.00

Purpose: For the research references of students, faculty and staff.

Intended: ULC

TOTAL: 34,420.00      

Total Amount in Words: THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY

PR No:
GF-2023-11-02730,02731,

02732 and 02733

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:  VSU-Main Campus, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte Delivery Term: FOB - VSU Main Campus